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Here is a gift of New Year's Champagne
for you. Can you help me by sending one
back?

Here is a gift of a Valentine’s Day Heart
for you. Can you help me by sending one
back?

Here is a gift of a St. Paddy’s Day Four
Leaf Clover for you. Can you help me by
sending one back?

Here is a gift of an Easter Egg for you.
Can you help me by sending one back?

Here is a gift of a Memorial Day Star
for you. Can you help me by sending
one back?

Here is a gift of a Start-of-Summer BBQ
Grill for you. Can you help me by sending
one back?
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Here is a gift of a Fireworks for you. Can
you help me by sending one back?

Here is a gift of a Beachball for you. Can
you help me by sending one back?

Here is a gift of a School Bus for you.
Can you help me by sending one back?

Here is a gift of a Jack-O-Lantern for
you. Can you help me by sending one
back?

Here is a gift of a Turkey for you. Can
you help me by sending one back?

Here is a gift of a Dreidel for you. Can
you help me by sending one back?

The Year In Social Games, 2010 - 2011
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Social Gaming, Social Gaming, Social Gaming, Console Gaming,
2009 2010 2011 2011
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LONG, LONG TAILS
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* The social gaming leaderboard changes
all the time

* Hot new releases are the key to success
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* The social gaming ¥ ‘r o“ges
all the tim
eI are the key to success
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FarmVille
Empires 8 Allies

Texas HoldEm

Poker
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FrontierVille
Gardens of Time
Bejewslad Blitz
Café World
Diamond Dash
Bubbie Islana
Maonster Warld
Pet Society
Mafia Wars
Millionaire City
Treasure Isle
Bubble Saga
Restaurant City

Words With Friends

Monthly Active Users
83,798,200
37,741,181
50,116,918

35,333,129

13,281,510
14,882,901
10,700,657
11,670,626
10,190,630
9,258,300
8,396,636
9,424,522
7,520,668
7,920,802
6,745,050
6,904,947
5,188,048

3,471,333

Daily Active Users

15,687,291
8,945,684
7,157,416

6,677,001

3,588,707
3,524,372
3,005,255
2,576,347
1,588,718
1,578,384
1,516,297
1,326,845
1,321,184
1,237,206
1,228,596
1,194,999
1,110,692

1,083,350

Release Date

12/2010

612011

4/2011

32011

42011

612011
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FrontierVille
Gardens of Time
Bejeweled Blitz
Café World
Diamond Dash
Bubbie Island
Manster Warld
Pet Society
Mafia Wars
Millionaire City
Treasure Isle
Bubble Sagsa
Restaurant City

Words With Friends

Monthly Active Users
83,798,200
37,741,181
50,116,918

35,333,129

13,281,510
14,882,501
10,700,657
11,670,626
10,190,630
9,258,300
8,396,636
9,424,522
7,520,668
7,920,802
6,745,050
6,904,947
5,188,048

3,471,333

Daily Active Users

15,687,291
8,945,684
7,157,416

6,677,001

3,588,707
3,524,372
3,005,255
2,576,347
1,588,718
1,578,384
1,516,297
1,326,845
1,321,184
1,237,206
1,228,596
1,194,999
1,110,692

1,083,350

Release Date

12/2010

6/2009

6/2011

7/2007

6/2010

4/2011

3/2009

10/2009

3/2011

2/2010

5/2010

8/2008

10/2008

5/2010

4/2010

4/2011

3/2009

6/2011



Application Name Monthly Active Users Daily Active Users Release Date
il cityvile 83,798,200 15,687,291 1212010

& Farmville 37,741,181 8,945,684 6/2009
“

Allies 50,116,918 11

’ r

B T1cxas HoldEm 35,333,129
Poker

6,677,001 7/2007

ron 13,281,510
16 ¥ cardens of Time 14,882,901 3,524,372 4/2011
18 @ gejeweled Blitz 10,700,657 3,005,255 3/2009
20 & café World 11,670,626 2,576,347 10/2009
29 Diamcnd Dasks 10,190,630 1,588,718 32011
30 ¥ Bubbie Island 9,258,300 1,578,384 2/2010
32 [l Monster Warld 8,396,636 1,516,297 5/2010
36 @ pet society 9,424,522 1,326,845 8/2008
37 U] mafia wars 7,520,668 1,321,184  10/2008
40 B3 Millionaire City 7,920,802 1,237,206 5/2010
a1 P Treasure lsle 6,745,050 1,228,596 4/2010
43 ¥ Bubble Saga 6,904,947 1,194,999 42011
49 Restaurant City 5,188,048 1,110,692 3/2009
50 @ Words With Friends 3,471,333 1,083,350 6/2011
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Long, Long Talils

AIAS NPD Tor 10 Vibeo GAME SALES

Select Year and Month: | 2010 - December (& | (R iy

December 2010 NPD Cames Sales

Tor 10 Vipeo GaMe TiTies

Call of Duty: Black Ops** (360, PS3, WIl, NDS,PC)
Just Dance 2 (WII)

World of Warcraft: Cataclysm®* (PC)

Assassin’s Creed: Brotherhood™* (360, PS3)
Donkey Kong Country Returns (WIl)

Disney Epic Mickey** (WiIl)

Madden NFL 11 (360, PS3, WIl, PS2, PSP)

Michael Jackson The Experience®* (WIl, NDS, PSP)
NBA 2K11 (360, PS3, WILPSP, PS2, PC)

. Need for Speed: Hot Pursuit (360, PS3, WIl, PC)
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**(includes CE, GOTY editions, bundles, etc. but not those bundled with hardware)
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Long, Long Talils

ATAS NPD Tor

Select Year and Mo 2010 - December |3

December 2010 !

Tor 10 Vibeo Gan

1. Call of Duty: 5** (360, PS3, WII, NDS,P(
2. JustDance 2

3. World of Warc clysm** (PC)

4. Assassin’s Cre erhood™* (360, PS3)

5. Donkey Kong C geturns (WII)

6. Disney Epic Mic

7. Madden NFL 11 ( Il, PS2, PSP

8. Michael Jackson Th -

9. NBA 2K11 (360, PS3,
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**(includes CE, GOTY editions, bundles, etc. but not those bundled with hardware)
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Application Name

Monthly Active Users

Daily Active Users

ils cityvile 83,798,200 15,687,291 1212010
7 A Farmville 37,741,181 8,945,684 6/2009
8 ¥ Empires & Allies 50,116,918 7,157,416 6/2011
10 @ Texas HoldEm 35,333,129 6,677,001 712007

Poker
15 @ rontierville 13,281,510 3,588,707 6/2010
16 XD cardens:of Time 14,882,901 3,524,372 4/2011
18 @ gejewsled Blitz 10,700,657 3,005,255 3/2009
20 & café World 11,670,626 2,576,347 10/2009
29 Dismond Dasks 10,190,630 1,588,718 32011
30 ¥ gubbie Island 9,258,300 1,578,384 2/2010
32 [ Monster Warld 8,396,636 1,516,297 5/2010
36 & pet society 9,424,522 1,326,845 8/2008
37 [¥] mafia wars 7,520,668 1,321,184 1012008
40 B millionarre City 7,920,802 1,237,206 512010
41 B rreasure lsle 6,745,050 1,228,596 42010
43 B pubbie saga 6,904,947 1,194,999 42011
49 [ Restaurant City 5,188,048 1,110,692 3/2009
50 ¥ words With Friends 3,471,333 1,083,390 6/2011
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Hypotheses

« Zynga games are durable

* But

— Petville

— Fishville

— Roller Coaster Kingdom
 And

— Bejeweled Blitz

— Bubble Island

— Pet Society
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Hypotheses

« ZyAga-games-are-durable

e Games As A Service
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High Maintenance

R 6 friends online:
5 s PURICLES ) poker
X ¥

73 s483.285 € s ds Y 33 550/1242
pPSo 0

16 - Big Dog
~.Corey
ey
rksman
Jeff

\
‘)\>

47@5131
Ali

e

S_EL 18 - Big Dog

Mehmet Hopp

$10/$20
Shootout 7: Shootout Round2 399 (399)
Daron Thempson called 2 gostercem simdi happeninze |4 l Dealer Chat [MUTE ]
GAflkhan DAYandar checked. :[)G)%\)ﬂkhan Dﬂ'/andar]' blof Corey called 20.
Daron Thormpson raised to 3

Mark folded.
44, mu sence

Jose raised to 215, Ali: well done jose lollllIIINTI
Meral TopbaAY is ALL IN. [Alan Goyamoon]: pode Lazaris ALL IN. Mghmet: )
Christopher Reilly folded. crer Hopp folded. ali: 4 10
Ookm Mkr folded. [Alan Goyamoon]: seu

Mehmet raised to 443, Mehmet: nh
Ali folded. Ali: ty

Jeff called 443,

Corey folded.

Jose is ALL IN.

Mehmet checked.

Richard Reilly folded. |lMY FRIENDS & NETWORKS|| cachorro magro

Ricky Sekhon folded. [Serdar Uzun]: sekizli
GAfkhan DAYndar is ALL IN, | Room ID: 504 _|Mute Sound | J[varsa gir bilmem v

Zynga Poker c. 2008
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Can Your Game Be a Service?

* Fun, solid core game
 Heavy commitment to live operations
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VIRALITY:
ALIVE AND WELL
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 Facebook has killed all the viral channels

 Virality I1s no longer a significant way to
acquire players to social games
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* Facebook has kiIIed‘t \ vir‘\nels
* Virality Is n r a si@aificantway to
ac“yer sociat games
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Steven Meretzk]

Edit My Profile
sent you requests in Army Attack.
News Feed
"" Greg Costikyan, Jeremy Shea, and 8 other
i Messages L friends sent you requests in ESPN Sports Bar &

(1] Events
&0 Friends

[£2] spiel Spieler Gr...
&{b Game Designers
[2£] Geek Chic

[11] Going Cardboard:...
[x£] 16DA Foundation...

Trevor Smith, Luis Valles, and 4 other friends

" Vernon Dunmore and Andy Schmoll sent you
requests in Gardens of Time.

Top News - Most Recent +

g-; Question Upcoming Events See All

What's the event?

E Peanut Labs Presents: SG4...
e Facebook Like with Your Share Today 6:00pm
8 Birthdays: Jody Levine, Maureen Bunney,

nstall the Facebook Like with Paul Wrider
\ddThis

Find More Friends
Febook Like button to your AddThis
de. AddThis is the largest sharing
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bring to sites like Facebook, Twitter
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These 5 friends found their friends using the

S SCRABBLE

£ Army Attack
Sorority Life
Game Requests S5

More ~

ESPN Sports Bar & Grill - Like

Malte Kosian is now friends with David Perry and 3 other people,

QR e
L | i~ d

See All Hotifications friend finder. Have you found all of your
friends? Give it a try.
& Gardens of Time Karen Clark Your Email

Karen just reached level 4 in Sports Bar! Email Password
Karen is one step closer to managing the best Sports Bar on

t ging 3 Find Friends
Facebook!

& Facebook won't store your password.

Sponsored Create an Ad

Comment - Claim Reward Grow Your Business

Grow your business

online by promoting it
))) on Facebook. Reach

your ideal customers

with accurate targeting.
Click to learn more.

N oPOINS Dol &o

Pokes

/,? Steve Moore-Riley - Poke Back

>y TUFI your own
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Friends on Chat
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" Vernon Dunmore and Andy Schmoll sent you
requests in Gardens of Time. n
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AddThis is the largest sharing
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See All Notifications

Karen Clar

Karen just reached level 4 in Sports Bar!
Karen is one step closer to managing the best Sports Bar on
Facebook!

Comment - Claim Reward

ia ESPN Sports Bar &Grill - Like

Malte Kosian is now friends with David Perry and 3 other people,

QR e
L | i~ d

>y TUFI your own

Top News - Most Recent +

k Like button to your AddThis

firing to sites like Facebook, Twitter

Upcoming Events See All

What's the event?

E Peanut Labs Presents: SG4...
Today 6:00pm
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Paul Wrider

Find More Friends

Steven, More Friends Are Waiting

20N A
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These 5 friends found their friends using the
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Your Email

Email Password

Find Friends

& Facebook won't store your password.

Sponsored Create an Ad

Grow Your Business
Grow your business

online by promoting it
))) on Facebook. Reach

your ideal customers

with accurate targeting.

Click to learn more.
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8 Birthdays: Jody Levine, Maureen Bunney,
Paul Wrider
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with accurate targeting.

Click to learn more.

Pokes

/,? Steve Moore-Riley - Poke Back



Virality

* Yes, not what it used to be
« But still a good way to acquire users
 And... it's still (pretty much) free!
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started playing Six Gun Galaxy.

west again. Explore the world of Six Gun Galaxy.

Play Six Gun Galaxy
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Profile  Account v
MY PLAYDOM: ¢ [¥] Gnome Town & Gardens of Time Sorority Life B Social City @ City of Wonder 3 7@

?
Tryo r

~ other COO' : y z ) il Y ' DameICookns playing Total
\ B A1 " ? 72 / Domination: Nudlear Strategy. 52

D Playdom

E3 steven Meretzky, Sarah Kuehnle and 96,629 others like this. ‘. Subscribe ‘ .Give Qﬂ@v!e‘w_ld SRéCR'LE;]_:a"SkV e play ing

Free Gifts || Add Neighbors | Invite Friends | Get Bucks & Coins | Help Bruce Ferguson is playing ESPN
S Sports Bar & Grill. 7 minutes aco

=TT i The Doug Gottlieh Show

" * 13 — " Daniel Bernstein achieved Friends
@ 231,314 4 " Z - e will be friends in The Sims Sodal. 4

)

[ 'Get More Coins And Bucks! ' ﬂA

" Friends will be friends

Raph Koster achieved Save Your
Friend! Part 2 in Adventure World. 4

Complete Save Your Friend!
Part 2.

Frank Lantz is playing Sodal
Empires. 4 minutes 200

Sponsoree See All

Earn 50k bonus points

Limited-time offer: Earn

50 g‘g‘hﬁ 50K bonus points when
Ml vou spend $10K with the

‘ﬁ New Business Gold
Rewards Card. Learn
more.

Affordable Solar Power

Save thousands with
one of SolarCity's
financing options and
save time thanks to
service support. Click for
a free consultation.

A 1 Ga

l
.

1) Kenny You Need Better Pants

Save $50 Off Your First
Pair of Bonobos. See
What NY Mag Calls the
“‘Best Men's Pants™,
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TOM

\? ] sznga GAZETTE

Steve's Town Is Born!

~ Will Steve Have What It Takes To Be Mayor?

-

"SHARE THE NEWS AND COINS -

STEVE'S Toun o
roPuLATION: 30/120

Steve _Samantha_

| | ] | ] ( l’ : “ >

| \ A ._-y._-(\[ '\‘.._,
0 TR TR (% | | 26
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GROW YOUR CITY FASTER WITH
NEIGHBORS!

Neighbors can send free energy, gifts
and trains!

ADD NEIGHBORS

==

Steve Samantha_

|

ar— arem—— are— —

, "Ap‘pﬂ ‘ w1
U@ 1
IE 1 I'FR IE 1 l IE | l IE 1 L Fnltm 1 . 1




Free Gifts | | Play | | My Neighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

YOouU REACHED LEVEL 2!

STEVE'S TOWN IS NOW A
CROSSROADS

UNLOCKED:

Terrific job on your city's
amazing growth! Share the news
and Experience!

"SHARE %P

“ ‘ . A \ |
|8 m |5
'llli e




00 ) (=

InviTe FarmviLLe FrRIENDS ST

Your Farmville friends would really enjoy it here in the city!
Why not invite them over?

|

Fo
<

| | | INVITE FARM FRIENDS

o 600 Gl 6D GoDn % ' | | & 20 Nl P20
a2 e ERRIE AR feuny) (i




Free Gifts

My MNeighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards Help

Q Moreln444 @ .
CO|NSGCAS“ <5

FIRST NEIGI-IBRIIOOD T

GoalL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

~ Did you know: Mayors can build
L seaports? Give your friends coins to
start their own city!

SHARE COINS NOW

Steve  _Samantha

e A

’l'ml" g &

|
ah | a8

1 |
r R &
Ry \3} | ‘I_: AR TEuic)




Free Gifts | | Play | | My Neighbors | | Invite Friends | | &dd Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

TRAIN PLATFORM

You need 5 more neighbors

..before you can send trains to
= neighboring cities!
L

S

>

ADD NEIGIIBORS >
3 .

Steve Samantha

BUID)




SEND SOME GIFTS TO YOUR
FRIENDS!

It's free and a great way to help them
get started.

Steve Samantha

N8

i 20




Free Gifts l Play My Meighbors | | Inwte Friends l Add Coins & Cash l | Earn City Cash l GameCards | | Help
\ Dt i | adbdaitlnes] |, kisabestatodpeonkd | Dakidebd i

It+'s more fun when you've got
friends around.

Steve Samantha

BUIND

4




Free Gifts My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash

-~ _Mr |n358
ym ( 7 =
/ ST _ A

ADD COINS & CASH

.-""/ m/

1

Construction of your Bakery is finished!

Name your Bakery:

Steve's Bakery

' SAVE i SAVE AND SHARE COINS

Q == I \

Steve Samantha

mr”i‘i

3 | L |
— 50 rﬂ- . 20
' L’ ‘ -: * \ \0 1| 1320 | &




Free Gifts | | Play | | My MNeighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn Clt'y' Cash | | GameCards | | Help

Gray Bunny

Thanks fer helpin'. Looks like you
found a lost bunny in the fields!

e poPuLATION: 50/120

Samantha

| w' ‘1‘ ‘1’ w‘ | ) () e
'6 £ m'\i%
s r \ < 1 4\31 (235 B




Free Gifts | | Play | | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

-

-— '/-,L"’./.'::-.‘;;/" p— : More in 0 02
-&mwﬂ.@ﬁy 5 P &= 5y
TS A

» ADD COINS & CASII

THE LOST BUNNY L

GoaL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

The 'lil bunny looks mighty cozy in her
&g new home! Share your hoppin'

SHARE BUNNY

0 roPuLATION: 50/120 'x

&"




Free Gifts | | Play | | My Neighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

P 1)

.,-;i/;/'&"»/' ' | ; More m351
- L \

COINS & GASII

BUILD A BAKERY!

GoalL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

~
:/ 25 goods

> C'est bon! Tell friends about your new
bakery, and I'll tell them you're runnin
\\ for Mayor!

SHARE YOUR GOODS
STEVE'S T ownN) — <y,
e roruLATION: 507120 N/
] \" ] { ] \" ] t" ‘

l r \l ||

_Samantha




Free Gifts | | Play @ | My Neighbors Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn Cit'y’ Cash | | GameCards | | Help

a /‘ AMorem‘lS'l
s o Geie ) PO ==y

ADD COINS f3 CASII

PLANT A CITY FLAG

GoaL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

Clickjtoichop

4 Unlocked

Great! Now you can build a City Hall!
Tell your friends you're now on the

‘ ‘ path to being an official city!

GIVE FLAG XP

Steve Samantha

]
|
‘

>
B

| i’
2/t
' \ < 1 =N L8




Free Gifts My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards

1”'s

‘ \ : Moro |n053
= g

ADD COINS & CASHV

[ 1 MZynga GAZETTE

Steve Flies Steve's Town Flag Proudly!
Steve Pledges Allegiance To Mayoral Campaign!

STEVE'ST OuUN
poPULATION: 50/120

Steve _Samantha_

o ol e el e 1 D >
GED & no | Fricno) n‘ CANICES




Free Gifts | | Play @ | My Neighbors Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn Cit'y’ Cash | | GameCards | | Help

/“ QQ‘? Q( More|n342 . .

" ADD COINS & COINS f3 CASII

=t

YOou REACHED LEVEL 3!

STEVE'S TOWN IS NOW A
ONE-HORSE TOWN

UNLOCKED:

'8 4

Terrific job on your city's
amazing growth! Share the news
and Experience!

SHARE %P

<

i) -

% 2

' | |g2e | ED ltﬁn




e,

> ‘ o " ,,\jmm 0:29
) -

’/% ADD COINS & CASH &

Construction of your Toy Store is finished!

Name your Toy Store:

. SAVE
. poPuLATION: 120/120

. , , ~___Steve Samantha_

| | | Tm
_-)‘_-\_-1_-‘\[ ’\‘.,.,

S app" B "App™ B ADD™ B ADD™ ‘ 1 W% 20

GED GED EED GED GED e ' | e




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

iwei B More in 3:01

R Qs — Caom
’/ / fﬂ ADD con:ls c cAsu l

‘ | \ - :

a¥

f Post to Your Wall

Steve plays nicely with money-man Edgar.
Steve has toyed around with Edgar and he likes it Click here to earn
playful goods.

illy via Cityville

roPuLATION: 1207120

WAD /ADD JADD) JADD) JADD)
f l-'mmb | FRIEND [l FRIEND [l FRIEND | |




Free Gifts | | Play ' | My Neighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

Morem117
@9 =D s

ADD COINS & UADD COINS ¢ CASH

RITA'S RENT!

GoalL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

25 goods

_ Thanks for stoppin’ by! C'mon back
_ soon to collect more. Tell friends
about your progress!

SHARE RENT XP
' STEVES IO & - =
poPuLaTION: 120/120 ! *i\A Al

Steve _Samantha_




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

More in 4:34

You REACHED LEVEL 4!

STEVE'S TOWN IS NOW A
TWOo-HORSE TOWN

UNLOCKED:

Terrific job on your city's
amazing growth! Share the news
and Experience!

SHARE %P

<

d |8 m |
'\<1M " | w0




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

A ore in 3:
w | M 3:24
0 e\

\
=5 ADD COINS & CASH

CITY HALL

57//5!Builds
Clickito.finish

Community Buildings need to be staffed with employees.
Hire your friends to work in your City Hall!

COUNCIL CITY
MEMBER TREASURER CITY CLERK

| l |
| — [— | —

Fill Position Fill Position Fill Position

_ _Samantha
A ’ ¢
e
» 20 |
€20




Free Gifts My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash
B p e .
™

~ \‘- g ~ o More in 2:09
o>, Bmes-
\

o
" &) ADD COINS & CASH

Ask a friend to open a business
in your city!

_Samantha_

’ \' ] | ‘: %

| a2
o i 0 S e ==
= S s ) )




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

GoalL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

25 goods

- Merci! I'm thinking you have the right
recipe to be mayor. Tell your friends
(2 about your pastry tour!

| FRIEND JJ{ FRIEND )




Free Gifts | | Play | | My Neighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

o —

%;9\ ADD COINS & cg;u

R THE FUSSY BAKER! X

Excusez-moi! | require the finest chocolate!

lAsk 2 friends to send Chocolate! ©/7 2

| & 270 Amisu IPASK'YOUR l-'mENbs'

Andre says:

Only your friends can send the
chocolate | require. Ask them, s'il
vous plait.

VY
'
..'l )

i ) . :
{lh:41) A TS

STEVE'S [T OWN|

poPutaTIiON: 120/120

Steve Sam‘mtha

1 | i’ | " 1 5

& | 5

3 |1 i)
i ' 4 ! r |31 | %35 B




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

::(\ : More in 4:45
Omxn omE Bm ) P
Ve S

\”"

Community Buildings need to be staffed with employees.
Hire your friends to work in your Post Office!

MAIL POSTAL
CARRIER INSPECTOR

Fill Position Fill Position Fill Position

STAMP
CITY CLERK LICKER

Fill Position Fill Position

=
\ "HIRE FRIENDS = @%
|

| | S| &
LA TTIAR T L3 TTESSRE iy TT TSR o [t
ool 6250 6EEA BT BEEDE % ' | (%20 | IR o
B E e s )




Free Gifts |  Play ' | My Meighbors | | Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

e > -
- @’ A»comsccAsu’ |

= >\ BUILD CITY HALL! X

GoaL COMPLETE!
REWARDS

Now that you've built your City Hall
someone has to be mayor.
| NOMINATE YOU!

3 ‘ : ‘WSamnfha :
ﬂ i ik
'\<1M " | w0




Free Gifts | | Play ' | My Neighbors Invite Friends | | Add Coins & Cash | | Earn City Cash | | GameCards | | Help

More in 2 03

S | )q!zynga° GAZETTE

Steve Nominated For Mayor!

Will Mayor Bring Seaport And Worldly Goods To Steve's Town?

Steve _Samantha_




EVERYTHING MUST BE A
FRONTIER

(. Playdom



INSERT LAST
YEAR'S SLIDE
HERE!!

(. Playdom



2009-2010: Year of the Farm

* Crops

* Spoilage
 Farm

* Neighbors

(. Playdom



But Should It Really Be a Farm’?
~ o @m0

_
‘--w

‘(ﬁi BE

—

e Bl v

‘




And Then...

ol Tien. g

’\‘;o -

€. Playdom
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Everything Must Be a Frontier

 Farmville

* Energy & Meals
* Doobers

* Debris

» Collections

* Critters
 Crafting

(. Playdom



So, What About a Frontier?

Gits  Play  Aes  Inbow

, - > : -
T Gyl J/emno ©meno y T an =w/& v (+)7S> un @ o

(T

:

Tl Te




Clone Cit

A Country
EARM  .°
= | Y ig < A

LN "3"
» \g
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So, What About a Frontier?

] ‘é‘ﬂ

Bragg  Black Fox  Valiant

. -
Dirty Donkey Pub (980 Pun)
Click 10 use

61



-'(; 00:00:00

o

-\,

Pumpkin
Teapot

Bell

%@yiﬁﬁ;’qw{wanha S;E’David Fox} Vernon{Durj D€ rm
ki ' ’ lﬁ Wil i
a M : 4 I\ 5L Y.
N\ (12_YXONEr_CONST_SUN O QAT NIE
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Why Do Developers Do This?

* Reduced design risk
* Reduced learning curve

(. Playdom



THE AGE OF HIGH
QUALITY

(. Playdom



Mob games

| " . 1”
l“ﬂﬁ Wdlb my mob (57) | my stats | help

Cash:$5,574,117 Health:123/230 Energy: 1/55 Stamina: 5/8 Exp: 11095 |Level: 49

————

Home | Jobs | Hitlist! § City || Bank ‘| Hospital | Godfather Fightﬁgstockpile Mob | Boss
"Eternal Darkness", Level 54 Tycoon

add to hit

Successo!

Your mob fought with: 58 Grenade Launchers, 58 Body Armors, 58 Turret-Armed
Humvees

Eternal Darkness's mob fought with: 5 Grenade Launchers, 4 Body Armors, 1
Bullet Proof Vest, 5 Turret-Armed Humvees

Joined 117 days ago. This user is currently dead.

Mob Wars, Feb-2008 Crime City, Sep-2010

{. Playdom



City-building games

i 0

\ o7 bt
4| r v

-

.
o
Ny

A.

-

. \.,\gahﬂg?w = V
N

\ £ L

Zmar %ma\ .
@ﬁmﬁnﬂu L

-y

A
»

Youtopia, Oct-2009

66

CityVille, Dec-2010

| €. Playdom



/00 games

> w 0 g @y P sl

<

Z00 World, Nov-2009 Z00 World 2, Jun-2011

€. Playdom



War games

& Type: Bomber
Good Vs: Air Support

G 52% | QQ@|are e

Empires & Allies, Jun-2011

€. Playdom o8



Classic casual games

Currentround ends in:  2:49 Round 3 of 5
' v | ol 1] B | My score: 0 4 ’ SR BY  You've sure got Alistair's knickers in a
8= ¢ Sy ; knot.
SRECEE : ) - . L -© g Apparently you're all gabbing about girl
imw'*"@‘ here: = N 5 { troubles instead of fixing the Australian rifts?
= e { So much for priorities, huh?
-

L Word Hint
(costs 2 credits)
You have 50 credits

Words Remaining
3LW (22 | 6LW |2
Note: You can click on letters to build words. i 4Lw ! 11 7w ! 0

5LW 1 8LW 0
* Rotate Board ( Enter | ' :

Scramble, Feb-2008 Gardens of Time, Apr-2011

@ Playdom 69



The Qutlier?

) Steven Meretzky
| Jason VandenBerghe

| Send a challenge to = — =
Dani Massa Sollberger DL

‘ Start a game with
‘ | Joanne Clowes

-

B Start a game with

g’ Rachel Frothingham 7 : m v m
A senda challenge to m m 3
< Ron Meiners - — "
o M A M A
. o 2 2 3
A VandenBergh m i i
N e e P - T Sl
WILLY played 11 days ago m 363 R1 E1 E1 Nz B
[Ty | Robert Drescher — A am——0— — =
s October 4, 10:50pm
ﬁ HONER :‘Ta,ec 8 day ago m B m

LTEINT " ejeos)
Words with Friends, Jun-2011

€. Playdom



The "MVP”

€. Playdom



* Visuals/Production Values
* Feature Set

* Polish

* Balance

« Stabllity

(. Playdom
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LOCATIONS, LOCATIONS,
LOCATIONS

(. Playdom



When Is a Location Not a
Location?

m Gifts @ Play ?Me&My'Ieam e Invite friends Bﬂews () Forum 7 Add Mus @ Help

¥  aowmon 78 98 @)
] ﬁ : y Special Maps

Current Maps Story Maps

Fruity maps

=<

)|l Golden maps e Reach level 23 to unlock

bl 1 ocked

l l Special Edition @ —_— ﬂ | co— 0
anventory Maps @ — »)
[__\

,! Jurassic World 6 Reach level 200 to unlock

Jurassic World in Danger ﬁ Reach level 200 to unlock

=l

«— i B

€. Playdom



How New Is This Really?

__THE BROKX, KEW YORK

]-\ " A 7vnoa | Support | ToS | forum

1121 ! MR il L FlytoN

L1 [ L) J

€y Cuban Pesos (Bank) dh Health ¥ Energy Stamina 7 Experience Level

121/136  305/272  25/25 106746/107257 ¥ 130
© Whergis my cash? (Hospital ) e —]

Home  Jobs Fight Businesses Inventory Godfather (18 @) Profile My Mafia (573)

Mafia Wars: Cuba is currently in Beta and subject to change. CEEY Moscow

Failure is, unfortunately, an option

Establish Contact With The FRG: Completed et 36
You gained: Job Mastery 30%

<@ 8 ¥ 35 Energy D

7 53 Experience )

3 10% Job Mastery © What's this?

£ rRA-92

You gained a RA-92.

Guilin Coming ;
o Soon! Wt o)

The new study abroad program is here, almost! We're ready to head to Tokyo, ] Beijing I I Shanghai l l Xt I
but we need your help! It's customary to bring gifts when visiting Japan, so we = : -
need 14,000,000 rollcakes before Tokyo can be officially opened! You can get ;
rollcakes as gifts from friends, be sure to send them some too!
Keep watching the number!

Once Tokyo is open, it will only be available for a limited time! Do events right
now and collect as many Subway Tickets as you can, you're going to need Great Wall

them! And make sure you get a Passport to Tokyo!
See this great wonder Need

of the world!

Rollcakes Donated So Far:

You Get:

Influence: +2
Cash:¥10-¥18

You have 8 rolicakes. How many would you like to donate?

Beijing Zoo

Visitone of the oldest Nood ] 0%
zoos in Chinal

€PI




.\,
3

2
.4\»% ¢

200%

T,

One _Game, One Place

s
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An Expandmg World

Calms ntnl" - = ——_— XP e LT24/ 2400 T "
Pop. 1,638 A : 1,4¢ Militia
i s - " ] L B 1583

‘ %Playdom“ .



An Expanding World

Gifts Play Allies  Free Units Inbox: i 188

Out of water!

You can get more water from Allies, producing some at the Water
Plant or by buying packs from the Shop

TO SHOP f 'ASKHELP

€. Playdom



A Wildly Expanding World

\_4:327190
I

=%
Py
. ~® %0

»

SLT

€. Playdom



A Wildly Expanding Wor

P "NEW GOALS!

Ain't those Pignut Hickory trees a sight? They only grow here in Beaver Valley.. so if yer gonna
do some collectin', you better do it now, pardner!

| . . e i "Collect three Smokin' Charcoal

ap— —
Chop Hickory Trees ten til@s with your Carpenter. )
. SUNLOCKIFORT20772)

b

$ Have six Meat in your wagon. If will be used up to 5 /s‘

complete this mission. [UNLOCKILFOR(6L72)

€. Playdom



A Wildly Expanding World

piss

g

£y o 46428

. Ghost Town:

€. Playdom



Impacts

B Army Attack

By Digital Chocolate, Inc. | Visit Application

RANK Daily Active Users {(DAU)

323,149

Summary Reach

Global Rank: #169 Unique Active Users
DAU: 323,149 daily uniques View: Daily | Weekly | Menthly
MAU: 2,377,171 monthly
unigues 700,000 5,000,000
Categories:

Description: Ten-Hut! Listen up soldier, war has

broken out and your services are needed to put 3,000,000
together a resistance. An evil power has taken us
by surprise and captured all the cities and villages. &
It's up to you to fight back and free the land.
1,000,000
ErontierVille - Daily Active Users :/ Pioneer Trail - Daily Active Users
@ Pioneer Trail i@ Frontierville
8y Zynga By Zynga
Facebook About Page Facebook About Page
The Pioneer Trail is s new game from Zyngs, FrontierVille is s new game from Zynga, maker
maker of grest games like FarmVille, Zynga of great games like FarmVille, Zynga Poker,
Poker, and Ci... and CityVi...

€. Playdom 83



So Why Bother?

* Some hardcore retention impact
* Monetize whales better

(. Playdom



THE CASUAL INVASION

(. Playdom



(The Blitzes
are coming!

The Blitzes
are coming!

\U

J

€. Playdom
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=

#  Chainx20
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e
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Zuma Blitz

December 2010 — 1.57 million peak DAU

{. Playdom
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DIAMONDYDASH

Diamond Dash
March 2011 — 2.23 million current DAU

€. Playdom



£ p» Diamond ~~ Monster %2 Bubble @ Happy
ww W/  Dash \AS  World _X« Island :O Hospital <ty

(@

(O»)

»40’
(F lea

- \ !
%\v/’\ '
O\

P 7 3
)
(':&z‘»‘.

| S, i

AT

—E PV

—

‘*-\\L / —

Bubble Island
February 2010 — 2.05 million current DAU

€. Playdom

o G g
: fin

Brain
Buddies

/
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Bubble Saga
April 2011 — 1.33 million peak DAU

‘ €. Playdom
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256 11

S A maneg
Playesl UWSE fon 17 gromst n

lequ

Words with Friends
June 2011 — 3.91 milhon current DAU

€. Playdom



Slotomania
August 2011 — 1.44 million peak DAU

{. Playdom



| BEGINNER SPINNER @ 1/50 ﬁ

S %

LA

Jackpot Joy Slots
July 2011 — 340K cuurent DAU

€. Playdom



1116 Players / 322 Cards
&j LDJJ— Lb —k..«‘U'w

Lauren: who wants to
be on my team
Gisele: moi

Gisele: me

Dawn: How do you do
teams?

Lauren: dawn

Tonia: me,tonia of my
3yr old grandson in

black, t-shirt
Dawn: yes

3
Chantal: @

Janice: add me

Dawn: add me lauren -

' 9—4 CYom

!v“"”’”"? © @ @ @ @ &

.,v, I
i /

11 29 44 50 74
@ 27 40 46 73
5 25( 9 51 62
€ 20 33 54 68
6 18 41 58 71

MORE IN 22:56:01 (m gm.
READ)Y{!

r“

N G 0
016 31 46 61

e 17 32 47 62

183300
19 €D) 49 64

20 35 50 65
21 36 51 66

I EER 1

11 17 45 59 65
14 23 € 51 66
5 24950’
8 2037D@| .

(SNBINGO!T=| C

B
W Ty

10 25 38 49 71 B0
@ 18 1056 62

5 29( 951 68’
14 26 41 59 70
12 22 36 52 ()

st 42 47 75I6

22 37 52 (Y

=S 8 (X) 38 53 68
S 9 24 39 54 69
10 25 40 € 70
11 26 41 56 71
12 27 22 PR
13 28 43 58 73
14 €3) 44 59 74

N G O

- Dz 5@ 75

{. Playdom

Bingo Blitz
November 2010 — 630K current DAU



/ 0 of 12 1tems found -

J Ki = B }
| Silver Wheel J Cowbell

Gardens of Time
April 2011 — 4.04 million peak DAU




EPestoren vy N @RI
—,—r—_.\.’-—/ﬁ 2

@ ooioziar ¥ T @

Mystery Manor
March 2011 — 600K peak DAU

{. Playdom



4.83682-301

Movie Tickets Watch Shears
Scarf Wadded Tissve Oil Jugs
Sock Plastic Bin Rubber Gloves

Catch a Killer
December 2010 — 30K peak DAU




Diner Dash
March 2011 — 230K peak DAU

€. Playdom



Why?

* Demographics

* Familiarity

* Proven gameplay

« UA

* Short session length

(. Playdom



Still Growing After...

» JackpotJoy Slots — 12 weeks

* Double Down Casino — 14 weeks
» \Words With Friends — 18 weeks
 Diamond Dash — 28 weeks

* Bingo Blitz — 47 weeks

» Tetris Battle — 60 weeks

* Bubble Island — 86 weeks !!!

(. Playdom



CASUAL CONFLICT

(. Playdom



Facebook Competitive Gaming 2010

Shukri Jeremyn
(464563

€. Playdom
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Fighting 2010 — Lunatic Fringe

" q : mm W'LU‘§UNES ‘ Ewowrs THELF  @From Rwire
FRAArERAER|E -

Shop Quests Alliance  (Messages My Iroms

- = : mwH o ?
P, %, ' — . A
" . Building | Train  Marist § 47 A - - . R/
’ ’/ Wall (Lv.g) smbs e | ot % /

-~

Twig Snapper Level 7
Produces 10,440 Twigs an hour. Can hoid 118,918 Twigs
Will be fullin 11hrs 23mins 265

€. Playdom



Fighting, It's Not Just For
Breakfast Any More

Free Gifts ) (@8} ( My Neighbors ) (nvite Friends ) ( Help ) ( Get Empire Points ) (Earn Empire Points ) ( GameCards @ @

ArmyAttack — . —
600K+ Peak DAU ittt —— " Nas=e Empires & Allies —

. 4.8M DAU

Social Empires —
€ Playdom 600K DAU (growing) L2



Fighting, It's Not Just For
Breakfast Any More

a2
m
\

Social Empires —
&./Playdom“ 600K DAU (growing)



Fighting, It's Not Just For
Breaktast Any More

g E

IIIII

S L2 00 (T -t

B NOTE: Size of graphic reflects
.| anticipated success level. N

Social Empires —
&./Playdom“ 600K DAU (growing)
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And Why Now?

* Proven niche
* Player sophistication

(. Playdom



Trend #8
THE RISE OF |.P.

{. Playdom



xg*n* Dragon Roost FC &= Juniors B League raminG 51 % W ¥

@ 5765 o Training: 45 Talent: 55

Ll

,’
=
e

A -
Y661¢ Y617
e | i $ vl

ST| ST
lmﬁ

— 49; 511‘
| | 3 '
&ﬂ %ﬁ L

-

Y B 3. .
‘56‘ i 55{’ 54“*?
s

.
Jo Young J

Staphan

FIFA Superstars
June 2010 — 811K peak DAU

73




‘ﬁi Get Served LeveL 3 [IeSiSsmsEm | [@2e85 |
M=~ paming 63 Wk & L  PRACTICE  [Tesiien | [®o [ ADD |

[ 01:35:23 E:H
o L = PLAY PRACTICE STORE ACHIEVEMENTS

COLLECT PDINTS

.

King Dunlap | | Matt Mcchesr Cnreg Clark | | Fernando Veli| | Cameron Mom Ben Obomanu

95:31:43

. >
’{‘r-' ™ Brodie croyle ™ L |

RB
Lex Hilliard |= '| Frank Summe

Colt Brennan

Madden NFL Superstars
September 2010 — 328K peak DAU

€. Playdom



S AW T L ABETTIAR

350,675/

students

104,962

College Town

September 2010

ESPN U

452K peak DAU

113



== Jays' Bautista leaves game afier twisting ankle

Now Visiting ‘ . John's Bar
A2

E. ~ ‘ : 9 &) lohn - Stephanic SHE:P leremy 8 ﬁ(ﬁerf
2nas 2 Qo I < s Q- h »
.m‘@J. [505) Y UL 2 6 & MA (3 S @

ESPN Sports Bar & Grill
July 2011 — 120K peak DAU

€. Playdom



G

| ’ Eugene's

_.=

317]14]15)]9]11]14] 8

Monopoly Millionaires
February 2011 — 873K peak DAU

@ Playdom 115



{.) Playdom

1nzs

ENERGY MORE IN 0O0O:37 XP LEVE

ITEMS CASE EVIDENCE

SUMMER 3 RAED CHRIS
WATSON SHOMALI EARLY

- VL -“ LV L 1 a VL ’ ' VL
|41 \ aW¥ a3 %50
L ) N s

CSlI: Crime City
October 2010 — 420K peak DAU

ADD A
FRIEND



Smurfs & Co.
August 2011 — 1.43 million peak DAU

| €. Playdom 17



GO HOME A CRAFT /) Nl

The Sims Social
August 2011 — 11.30 million peak DAU

€. Playdom



Does it help?

(. Playdom



Pros

e Makes UA easier
e« Content

(. Playdom



cons

 Added costs
« Approvals
e Pressure

& Playdom



WHITHER THE
FACEBOOK RPG?
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Facebook RPG 2008-2009

Associate Soldier Enforcer More Jobs

(Levels 13-17) ) (Levels 25+)

Boss Fight - Confront Agostino Cleto
Your connection has decided to cut you out of his dealings.@ What's this?
Risk:

Payout: Requires: e
- 8,40 == 30 Energy S
== 60 Experience == 16 Mafia X9 X3 X2 X2

Description Payout This job requires.

Federal Reserve Raid v e -
X et :
Level 1 Job Mastery 36% av—— 25 Energy Do Job

) X3 X10 X10

Smuggle Thai Gems $110,0 -
# Level 1 Mastered Experience: m 18 Energy

I —

Liquor Smuggling
7 Level 1 Job Mastery 0%
1

Experience: e

Run Illegal Poker Game

* Level 1 Job Mastery 0%

|

Experience: 20 Energy

(' Playdom



Facebook RPG 2008-2009

Associate

(Levels 5-8)

Description

Confidence: 100/100
Energy: 3/10
Stamina: 3/3

cash: $9,190

Jobs: (Curren( Income $50, Current Upkeep: $0 )
Cashflow:$50 every 60 minutes. Next paycheck in: 29 minutes

Earn a regular income by taking a job in your spare time. Hot Tip: greater influence means better job opportunities!

You started a job as a Dog Walker after spending $1,000 for training.

You have unlocked the achievement by getting a

@ \\ first job.
/ The House Mom is impressed, and has rewarded you with 1
brownie points.

N Y

e Dog Walker
Income: $50

Current Job
Severance Pay: $550

perience:

1 Dining Hall Assistant

e
e “s Income: $150 Training Cost: $5,000

' N
1 AL vl

Soldier
{Levels 9-12)

More Jobs

(Levels 25+)

Hitman

(Levels 13-17) (Levels 18-24)
Boss Fight - Confront Agostino Cleto

Your connection has decided to cut you out of his dealings.@ What's this?
Risk:

Payout:

Requires:
== 30 Energy
= 16 Mafia

== 60 Experience X9.X3.X2 X2 [#

This job requires.

25 Energy ¥ Do Job

X3 X10 X10

18 Energy

30 Energy

20 Energy




Facebook RPG 2008-2009

Associate Soldier Enforcer Hitman More Jobs
(Levels 5-8) (Levels 9-12) (Levels 13-17) (Levels 18-24) (Levels 25+)

Boss Fight - Confront Agostino Cleto

Your connection has decided to cut you out of his dealings.@ What's this?
Risk:

Payout: Requires: o
= 48,40 == 30 Energy ke
== 60 Experience == 16 Mafia X9 X3 X2 X2

Description This job requires.

\ (perience: +30 23 EReIgy

: Confidence: 100/100 ;
“ Energy: 3/10 a3 |
=~ Stamina: 33
cash: $9,190
(et 4 :

Owned: 20 LearnilUnlearn
0 Defense

Jobs: (Current Income $50, Current Upke

> . = v asteny \ /) < AN
Cashflow:$50 every 60 minutes. Next paycheck inf rﬂd‘) er ¥ LE ¥ e' 1 - ‘LU L)

Earn a regular income by taking a job in your spar] Improve

/':‘\, Vampiric Claws S
- T
Youstarted 2 job 4 g8 NY Owned: 8 Learn/Unlearn Altack
. Ak ;

1 Defense
Mastery Level 1: 0%
Improve

. Enhanced Senses
Owned: 20 LearniUnlearn

Dog Walker : 2 Defense
Income: $50 Mastery Level 1. 0%

Improve
(S TGN
aitg&m_,,; Dining Hall Ass *1 Animalistic Frenzy : -,
" : o red RS2 . Owned: 20 LearnfUnlearn F Atk
15 AL v et ' ¥ 1 Defense

Y ¢

< Mastery Level 1:



Facebook RPG 2008-2009

Associate Soldier Enforcer More Jobs

(Levels 13-17)

Boss Fight - Confront Agostino Cleto
Your connection has decided to cut you out of his dealings.@ What's this?
Risk:

Payout: Requires:
- 1 == 30 Energy
== 60 Experience == 16 Mafia X9 X3 X2 X2

Description This job requires.

k- QATETD 3 i 25 Energy ¥ Do Job

Wl Offensive Abilities

é Confidence: 100/100 f
Energy: 3/10 43
v Stamina: 313
cash: $9,190

Jobs: (Current Income $50, Current Upke N
Cashflow:$50 every 60 minutes. Next paycheck in| ! tery Level 1: 20%
Earn a regular income by taking a job in your spar

Fangs
Owned: 20

{ ’v\\m ARD SIT
Vampiric Claws gl x| for %0 Frvws futarst m

~
You started a job ."./‘ :k‘ ) Owned: 8 . M ‘( fou 10 Vonvow Potaes! -m )
\ |7 v -
\;5}.“:% You have @ s ]
first job. stery Level 1 ALFSIA SET 4
/The]Hous . WINCH DEMIFOWER WILL YOU AN |
~ brownie p 1% | o3 20 Fawes Pinee! [EEESSS
' Enhanced Senses 4 5x [ fer 55 Faves Tetan! > | Rt l
Owned: 20 Dageadec
ke Oetemder 18 » 544 Sapaciis! Alars

Dog Walker . corrdar 10 « Facebook

Income: $50 Mastery Level 1. 0% BF 3 . ;"““ , s ‘{ I~ = I.
i - " SWYemRats
Decemdar 2« | ¢ 4 AL ]
7 e |
i-ém__ﬂ,‘ Dining Hall Assfiyg * Animalistic Frenzy
/ conda £ 100003120 Owned: 20 =
— i\ -
15 AL v et X Ly v
B SEENEA | BATTLE NEWS ' brath
tery Le 1. 20% Q 14 Nl '
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Facebook RPG 2008-2009

Associate Soldier Enforcer Hitman More Jobs
(Levels 5-8) (Levels 9-12) (Levels 13-17) (Levels 18-24) (Levels 25+)

Boss Fight - Confront Agostino Cleto

Your connection has decided to cut you out of his dealings.@ What's this?
Risk:

Payout: Requires: S, ==

8,4 == 30 Energy -
== 60 Experience == 16 Mafia X9 X3 X2 X2

Description This job requires.

j i : DIEAD - ) 25 Energy
Confidence: 100/100 e .
Energy: 3110 35 | e H HHH -
“ j Offensive Abilities Marc Mara
cash: $9,190 . s level: 1
iever 4 URE - Heatth
F_angs 2 2 == 1001100
Owned: 20 — - E;ergy
ECS . 100#100
%amina
w 33

Cash: 5200

Blog | Forums i Help | Policies

Jobs: (Curren( Income $50, Current Upke
Cashflow:$50 every 60 minutes. Next paycheck in|

Mastery Level 1. 20%
—— 20 0 090 0 |

Earn a regular income by taking a job in your spar

SR V ANGUARD SIT

A\ Vampiric Claws : Ry, 1 | for 20 Paver utars! H H
You started a job g // Owned: 8 : m “‘ o 0 Fovew Potasa! The Bronx MlSSIOﬂS
oy Yot have \ ‘ H~‘ . : What better place for a kid from the streets, with a dumpster load of dreams, to begin his march to power?
y '\\ first job. Mastery Level 1: 0% ALFMA ST ) Unlock new missions at Level 2 Location Mastery 0%
2J) The Housg 1
brownie p

o ;!j 1x | 4 20 Faven Pobnas! g i\ Meet Your Mob THE GODFATHER'S MISSION

. Enhanced Senses 5t for 55 Forven Totata
= ~ Ovned: 20 Rewards Requirements

Dog Walker > - $150 - $250 +6 1 1
Income: $50 Mastery Level 1. 0% B : %

(24N EPECIAL omere
“.A&m Imnmg ;llzl(! Assifiyg - 5 émmallstlc Frenzy 5 A\ Hustle Pool
$a.p oM Owned: 20 - (9' ¢
. L_\I\l N The local pool joint is avwwash in suckers.

- { ,
"'J'1aStEl’\_:’ Level 1: : Rewards Requirements
- ) Xl \ $37-985  +4 5 B 1

149 friends are waiting to join you in a life of crime.

DO THIS

«'ﬂ A5 J/A

13 Defense



Faceboce’ 200

Confidence: 100/100
Energy: 3/10 4:35
Stamina: 3/3

cash: $9,190

Jobs: (current Income $50, Current Upke . .
Cashflow:$50 every 60 minutes. Next paycheck ing y . . - - - i

Earn a regular income by taking a job in your spar e ’ i ack | Equipment | Godfather ) My Mobster | Recruit

l Gyl MYLOOT v

Jf dreams, to begin his march to power?

iy fYou ha[;/e g ‘
£, irst job. cation Mastery
ghe ;-k‘)us ’ ) - T R D AR e
ey : - THE GODFATHER'S MISSION

You started a job J

It crime

Requirements

DO THIS

Dog Walker
Income: $50




But...

Unique Active Users

View: Dally | Weekly | Monthly
10,000,000

6,000,000

2,000,000

MALFE 4 M8 AAG 47 A1 Ard M Y Aa e laT o -
PR NUR gl R i Lt | = 1'. — J' Blm e 1 =il '1 Jl
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RPG’'s 2010-2011

NOTE: Drawings NOT to scale...
€2 Playdom but animals are.



lsometric Missions

—pigd e

Crime City — 1M Peak DAU It Girl — 1.4M Peak DAU

€. Playdom



Monster Galaxy — 750K DAU

MinoMonsters — 65K
DAU

€. Playdom



nghtDungeon Crawlers

PPPPPRPPPRPVIP?
PIPIPIPITIPITI?

272722227222272772?

€. Playdom Hello Adventure — 12% DAU/MAU



Looking Forward

» Healthy diversification
+ |sometric Missions g7
» Monster Collector -/f

 Dungeon Crawl

(. Playdom



IT’"S A HARD, HARD
ROAD

(. Playdom



* A social game is a license to print money

 All you need to do Is throw something out
there and wait for the dough to roll in

(. Playdom



 Asocialgameisali ato o ‘ney

 All you nee IS th soniething out

the“vaitgthe dbéugh to roll in

{. Playdom



PlayFirst

- 0 :
o A 4
© 2 @ 99099 on CHOCOL TR, ¥ 27421 XP Eo—

! N B : o
XLy _nd by [ = )¢ &
k) Rl o I

JBUY,RUAYFUNDS

€. Playdom



PlayFirst
|

" PEAK DAU:
120K

€. Playdom



PlayFirst

PEAK D!

@ Playdom 140



PlayFirst
!

" PEAK D!
‘9
120K ppak av:
230K
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Big Fish Games

(\( N——
|.1006dd Add Gold !

§ Complete these
in-game
challenges to earn
chests!

' Today's quests
expire in:

| 11:11:39

sl Riddie 0'Day
M Solve the riddle and then
M catch 10 fairies

€. Playdom 142



Big Fish Games

PEAK DAU:
3K

€. Playdom



Big Fish Games

Y —_—

24" )y _Hut (Level 3) !

w0 > FNCompletesiiom
3 AN (F

- N
.
-
N

X
/M

e

PN

‘@c ol )es)lo

€. Playdom



Big Fish Games

PEAK DAV

371
PEAK DAU:
= o 180K

€. Playdom



Pogo

€. Playdom

B Hi, MiniStevo (Link to Pogo.com)

Rresew

84,641 Players Online

Puzzle Games Word Games
[& Poppit! Sprint \,,j SCRABBLE Sprint

w Poppit! % Word Whomp

DAILY SPECIAL

Gt a tiple letier score,; Sweet Tooth 2 @ Tumble Bees
+10 XP +500 Tokens 2 Mahjong Safari && BOGGLE Bash
Play Now {7 Who Has the Biggest Brain IS scraesLE

(B Phiinx Sports Games
ﬁ Puck's Peak na Pogo Bowl
) vk o Board Games
Card Games n BATTLESHIP: Naval Combat
Y& World Class Solitaire FTj MONOPOLY
- Spades ! RISK
@ Payday FreeCell “ BATTLESHIP

146



Pogo

€. Playdom

PEAK DAU:
100K



Sony Online Entertainment

St t tioa

€. Playdom



Sony Online Entertainment

PEAK DAU:
45K

{.) Playdom



Sony Online Entertainment

l)lz j‘l‘ Wﬁu" ——

When anolyshs prep o scene, they mark dems ot
3 [ might be Clues. See fhe list of the botiom of the screent

B - Click on those Bems in the scene. The systen will lat
Z l‘, "l you know when 2 detects potentiol Evid

GSITE cow ]
| HINL

fy Playdom



Sony Online Entertainment

PEAKT "™

401 pEAK DAU:
30K

{. Playdom



Sony Online Entertainment

PEAK T "™

|4
401 PEAK PALL, o g
301

0:53:57
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Sony Online Entertainment

PEAK T "™

401 pppK par.

301
0 PEAK DAU:

20K

{. Playdom



Blue Fang
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Blue Fang

PEAK DAU:
150K

€. Playdom



Blue Fang
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Blue Fang

PEAIL
1= PEAK DAU:

100K

€. Playdom



Blue Fang
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Blue Fang

PEAL
14

€. Playdom

PEA]
1

PEAK DAU:
40K
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Slide

PEAK DAU:
300K

€. Playdom
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Slide

PEAK
30(

€. Playdom

PEAK DAU:
240K




Why?

* It's hard
* It's really hard
* It's really really hard

* It's really really #$%()@&ing hard

(. Playdom



THANK YOU




Appendix

Some notable
2010-2011
releases

(source:
www.developeranalytics.com)

€. Playdom

Peak DAU Current DAU*

New Releases Release Date | (in millions) | Peak Date | Weeks to Peak | (in millions) Developer
Cityville 12/4/2010 21.52 3/1/2011 14 13.50|Zynga
The Sims Social 8/10/2011 11.30] 9/21/2011 6 10.38|EA
Empires & Allies 6/6/2011 7.76| 6/15/2011 ok 4.91|Zynga
Adventure World 9/11/2011 5.26( 9/27/2011 2 3.70({Zynga
Pioneer Tralil 8/16/2011 5.04| 8/23/2011 1 2.23|Zynga
Gardens of Time 4/17/2011 4.04| 8/M10/2011 16 3.23|Playdom
Words With Friends 6/4/2011 3N n.a.| 18 and counting 3.91(Zynga
Diamond Dash 3/18/2011 2.23 n.a.| 28 and counting 2.23|wooga
Bubble Island 2/4/12010 2.05 n.a.| 86 and counting 2.05|wooga
Zuma Blitz 12/9/2010 1.57| 12/17/2010 1 0.74|Popcap
Tetris Battle 8/5/2010 1.54 n.a.| 60 and counting 1.54 | Tetris Online
Monster Galaxy 12/1/2010 1.51] 6/18/2011 28 0.22 | Gaia Online
Zombie Lane 3/17/2011 147| 6/6/2011 12 0.58 [ Digital Choc
It Girl 9/16/2010 144 2/12/2011 21 0.42| Crowdstar
Slotomania 12/25/2010 1.44| 9/27/2011 39 1.40|Playtika
Smurfs & Co. 8/12/2011 1.43 9/6/2011 4 0.98 |Ubisoft
Bubble Saga 4/21/2011 1.33| 7/20/2011 13 1.20|King
Ravenwood Fair 10/22/2010 1.27 3/5/2011 19 0.59|LOLapps
Crime City 9/16/2010 1.03| 1/30/2011 19 0.25|Funzio
DoubleDown Casino 6/26/2011 1.02 n.a.| 14 and counting 1.02 | DoubleDown Interactive
Monopoly Millionaires 2/2/2011 0.87( 4/13/2011 10 0.16 | Playfish
Social Empires 1/7/2011 0.83 9/7/2011 35 0.56 | Social Point
Army Attack 5/25/2011 0.70 6/15/2011 3 0.33|Digital Choc
Mahjong Saga 7/9/2011 0.65 9/8/2011 9 0.53(King
Bingo Blitz 11/4/2010 0.63 n.a.| 47 and counting 0.63 [Buffalo
Mystery Manor 3/17/2011 0.60( 9/10/2011 25 0.45|Game Insight
Happy Hospital 11/12/2010 0.57| 7/20/2011 36 0.40|wooga
Dragons of Atlantis 10/8/2010 0.53| 6/15/2011 36 0.38 [Kabam
Gnome Town 8/14/2011 0.53[ 9/14/2011 4 0.41|Playdom
ESPNU College Town 10/1/2010 0.45( 11/9/2011 6 0.03|Playdom
CSl: Crime City 10/20/2010 0.42 1/4/2011 11 0.27 |Ubisoft
JackpotJoy Slots 7/5/2011 0.34 n.a.| 12 and counting 0.34 |iwi
Madden NFL Superstars 9/4/2010 0.33 2/7/2011 22 0.12[Playfish
Diner Dash 2/12/2011 0.24( 4/25/2011 10 0.00 [ Playfirst
Collapse! Blast 7/30/2011 0.22 n.a.| 9 and counting 0.22 | GameHouse
Puzzle Saga 11/18/2010 0.20 9/7/2011 42 0.19(King
Bubble Atlantis 9/7/2011 0.17 n.a.| 3 and counting 0.17 |MindJolt
ESPN Sports Bar & Grill 7/5/2011 0.12| 8/30/2011 8 0.11|Playdom
Catch a Killer 12/20/2010 0.1 ?2?? ?272? 0.00(SOE
Oregon Trail 2/7/2011 0.10] 2/21/2011 2 0.00|Blue Fang
Deep Realms 3/31/2011 0.09( 5/29/2011 8 0.03[Playdom
Monster Hero 3/23/2011 0.05( 4/22/2011 4 0.01{Phoenix Age
Carmen Sandiego 21712011 0.04| 2/25/2011 K 0.00|Blue Fang
Dungeon Overlord 1/12/2011 0.02] 3/M12/2011 8 0.01]Night Owl

* as of 10/1/2011




